
Student Technology Fee Project or Program Requests for FY2007
Summary Sheet – Ranked by COE Technology Advisory Council

Rank
Order

Project/Program Name Department Cost Running
Total

1 Integrated Technology
Pilot

COE/OIT $105,000 $105,000

2 Basic Physical Education Kinesiology $17,570 $122,570

3 Accordant Technologies
Request

COE/OIT $12,999 $135,569

4 Special Education Program CSSE $10,048 $145,617

5 Instructional applications of
podcasting/vodcasting

ESSE $5,250 $150,867

6 Mathematics Education
Program

MSE $1,206 $152,073

7 Technology Integration in
Early Childhood Education

EPIT –
ETTS and
ESSE

$83,000 $235,073

8 Mathematics Education
Program

MSE $10,416 $245,489

9
(Tie)

School Mathematics
Leaders Program

MSE $3,000 $248,489

9
(Tie)

Mathematics Education
Program

MSE $12,670 $261,159

11 Research, Evaluation,
Measurement, and
Statistics

EPIT $285 $261,444

12 Preparing Counseling
Students to Conduct
Behavioral Research on
the Internet

CHDS $1,285 $262,469

Total $262,729.00 $262,729.00


